Patol Limited, Archway House, Bath Road, Padworth, Reading, Berkshire, RG7 5HR   Tel: +44 (0)1189 701 701   Email: Info@patol.co.uk D1453-5
LDM-519-DIM-28
Non-Resettable Digital Interface Monitor
Features
Applications
The LDM-519-DIM-28 module is designed to monitor a length
of Non-Resettable Digital Linear Heat Detection Cable
(LHDC) for both a fire condition, and fault status (open circuit).

For setting up the Controller for this function refer to the LDM-519-DIM28
manual: D1455.
Ordering Information
Description   Part Number
LDM-519-DIM-28  700-442
For compliance with BS EN54-28:2016
use the following Digital Cables:
FRPE 73°C   700-070LS0H
FRPE S.S* 73°C  700-071LS0H
FRPE 93°C   700-090LS0H
FRPE S.S* 93°C  700-091LS0H
*Stainless Steel Braid
Dimensions
(WHD):
90mm x 71mm x 58mm